
 

2022-23 Sno-Falls Winter Tournament Schedule 
Tournament Date Format 

Sno-Falls Best Ball Sunday, November 20 

1st Time 8:30am – #1 and #10 

Deadline: Monday, Nov 14 

4-person Best Ball 

Holiday Scramble NEW NEW DATE: Sun, Dec 18 

1st Time 8:30am – #1 and #10  

Deadline: Monday, Dec 12 

4-person Scramble 

New Year's 3-Net Saturday, January 14 

1st Time 8:30am – #1 and #10 

Deadline: Monday, Jan 9 

4-person Best Ball (3 -Net) 

Mud Slug Saturday, January 28 

1st Time 8:30am – #1 and #10 

Deadline: Monday, Jan 23 

4-person Modified 
Stableford Points 

Pre-Spring Tip'nTuck Scramble Saturday, February 18 

1st Time 8:30am – #1 and #10 

Deadline: Monday, Feb 13 

4-person Scramble - 
Difficult Course Setup 

 


